4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0498254M
0498258F
0449710F
0498231F
0449759F
0498201F
0449786M
0449782M
0498229M
0498211M
0498209F
0416237M
0901402F
0498236F
0498213F
0498216F
0449740M
0449790F

ETSA  PORUMBEASEMEBARIEA RIS

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

16916

Benzing 48902626 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:38 GPS
:38 40
:38 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA1IB611F | 05.06 19:
| DAIBS5FDC | 05.06 19:
| DA34E7B2 | 05.06 19:
|DA1IB61F1 | 05.06 19:
| DAOB96E3 | 05.06 19:
|DA1B60B1 | 05.06 19:
|DA1B6193 | 05.06 19:
| DA6C39C3 | 05.06 19:
|DA1B6101 | 05.06 19:
| DA1IB60OEA | 05.06 19:
|DA47752E | 05.06 19:
| DAIBS5F7F | 05.06 19:
| DA1B60D4 | 05.06 19:
|DA1IB61ED | 05.06 19:
|DA1IB5FB2 | 05.06 19:
| DA34E82D | 05.06 19:
| DA34E915 | 05.06 19:
| DAOB9737 | 05.06 19:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Ion Bulacu
24° 1" 24.1"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

230985
80002625
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